
USC Aiken () -vs- Georgia College ()
11/18/89 at Milledgeville, Ga.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 74

Georgia College 62

Date: 11/18/89
Site: Milledgeville, Ga.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 34 40 74
Georgia College 31 31 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Angelina Tate 0 11-22 0-0 1-5 7-3 10 3 1 1 0 1 23
32 Tisha England 0 5-15 0-4 11-12 4-8 12 1 2 1 0 1 21
25 Marcia Nash 0 4-20 1-3 6-7 1-3 4 3 2 1 0 4 15
12 Cortina Prince 0 2-6 0-0 3-6 7-5 12 3 1 2 0 1 7
20 Rosa Williams 0 1-1 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 0 3
31 Teresa Jones 0 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 0 0 0 3
42 Charita Sims 0 1-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 2 1 1 0 1 2
54 Melinda Jeter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 25-75 1-7 23-34 25-30 55 17 8 8 0 8 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-75   33.3 % 1-7   14.3 % 23-34   67.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Lisa Havior 0 8-15 2-5 5-5 1-3 4 3 3 3 1 0 23
24 Sherita Ballard 0 4-13 1-5 6-8 0-5 5 2 1 0 0 0 15
20 Karen Nunn 0 3-7 1-3 4-5 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 11
22 Allison Barry 0 3-9 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 3 2 1 0 2 6
30 Jaymee Ross 0 2-7 0-1 1-2 1-4 5 5 1 5 0 0 5
52 Julie Rutland 0 1-2 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 1 0 1 0 0 3
32 Christy Cameron 0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
34 Nicki Haney 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 0 1 0 0
40 Meredith Couch 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 2 1 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 22-59 4-15 17-22 10-28 38 18 11 13 3 2 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-59   37.3 % 4-15   26.7 % 17-22   77.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
USC Aiken 34

Georgia College 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Angelina Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Tisha England 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Marcia Nash 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cortina Prince 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Rosa Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Teresa Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Charita Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Melinda Jeter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Lisa Havior 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Sherita Ballard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Karen Nunn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allison Barry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jaymee Ross 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Julie Rutland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Christy Cameron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Nicki Haney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Meredith Couch 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
USC Aiken 40

Georgia College 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Angelina Tate 0 11-22 0-0 1-5 7-3 10 3 1 1 0 1 23
32 Tisha England 0 5-15 0-4 11-12 4-8 12 1 2 1 0 1 21
25 Marcia Nash 0 4-20 1-3 6-7 1-3 4 3 2 1 0 4 15
12 Cortina Prince 0 2-6 0-0 3-6 7-5 12 3 1 2 0 1 7
20 Rosa Williams 0 1-1 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 0 3
31 Teresa Jones 0 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 0 0 0 3
42 Charita Sims 0 1-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 2 1 1 0 1 2
54 Melinda Jeter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 25-75 1-7 23-34 25-30 55 17 8 8 0 8 74
33.3 % 14.3 % 67.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Lisa Havior 0 8-15 2-5 5-5 1-3 4 3 3 3 1 0 23
24 Sherita Ballard 0 4-13 1-5 6-8 0-5 5 2 1 0 0 0 15
20 Karen Nunn 0 3-7 1-3 4-5 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 11
22 Allison Barry 0 3-9 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 3 2 1 0 2 6
30 Jaymee Ross 0 2-7 0-1 1-2 1-4 5 5 1 5 0 0 5
52 Julie Rutland 0 1-2 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 1 0 1 0 0 3
32 Christy Cameron 0 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
34 Nicki Haney 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 0 1 0 0
40 Meredith Couch 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 2 1 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 22-59 4-15 17-22 10-28 38 18 11 13 3 2 65
37.3 % 26.7 % 77.3 %


